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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:

Status:

Purpose:

Objective:

Start Date:
End Date:

Comments:

CBCW-063-14
BIG PORTAGE LAKE RIPARIAN OWNERS ASSOCIATION: Big Portage Lake Clean Boats Clean Waters Project 2014
Aquatic Invasives Grant
Clean Boats, Clean Waters
COMPLETE

Subtype:

04/01/2014
12/31/2014
Big Portage Lake Riparian Owners Association will sponser a Clean Boats Clean Waters landing inspection program at 1 
public access in 2014.

Grantee is BIG PORTAGE LAKE RIPARIAN OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Name Role Start Date End Date Organization CommentsStatus

People

Alt, John D
Alt, Mary Ellen 
Big Portage Lake Riparian Ow

Chapman, Carol 
Chapman, Keith 
Clayton, Lyle 
Dutcher, Lucas 
Eberhart, Jules 
Eckstein, Dawn 

Ekkela, Dale 
Falk Mehan, Mary 
Freeman, Hal 
Freeman, Pam 
Gilomen, Karen 
Gilomen, Mike 
Gratz, Tom 
Hanson, Jim 
Helminiak, Jon 
Horn, Stacy 
Johns, Daniel 
Johns, Susan 
Keough, Trish 
Kranner, John 
Kranner, Sandy 
Kranner, Tony 
Kraus, Richard 
LaForge, Jonathan 
LaForge, Lorissa 
LaForge, Steven 

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
GRANT_RECIPIE

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
ACTIVE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
04/01/2014

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
08/25/2014
05/01/2014

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014

Big Portage Lake 
Riparian Owners 
Association

Big Portage Lake 
Riparian Association

Big Portage Lake
Big Portage Lake

Outcome:
Study Design:
QA Measures:

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91429
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91417
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91425
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91440
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewPlan.do?id=86060214
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91400
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91422
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=8114820
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91433
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91459
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91423
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91427
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=8117598
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91421
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=8114782
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91445
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91428
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91452
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91442
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91405
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91411
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91431
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91441
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91408
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=8115456
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91397
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91455
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91407
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91453
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91434
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Name Role Start Date End Date Organization CommentsStatus
Leifheit, Dave 

Leifheit, Glenn 
McCartin, Suzanne 
Meyer (Labisky), Lynn 
Muehlethaler, Alice 
Muehlethaler, Forrest 
Nagle, Beverly 
Nielsen, Lee 
Olson, Dale 
Olson, Hedy 
Olson, Judy 
Olson, Nancy 
Olson, Phil 
Prehn, Linda 
Reilley, Dale 

Saewert, Steve 
Sather, Liz 
Schermeister, Christal 
Schermeister, Elizabeth 
Schermeister, Janet 
Schermeister, Mark 
Schlack, Bud 
Schlack, Jim 
Slezewski, Dave 
Stone, Jim 
Stumm, Tim 
Surprise, Kate 
Surprise, Nick 
Sybrant, Adam 
Touve, Mary 
Trebilcock, Ann 
Trebilcock, Bill 
Trebilcock, Kegan 
Wannemaker, Bob 
Weigman, Kathy 
Whalen, Kim 
Whalen, Mike 

TEAM_MEMBER

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
COORDINATOR
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

05/01/2014

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014

05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
08/25/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014

12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014

Muskellunge Lake 
Association

Big Portage Lake 
Riparian Owners 
Association

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start End Date Status
Grant Awarded Grant CBCW-063-14 awarded 04/01/2014 12/31/2014 COMPLETE

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91457
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91410
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91444
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=86060215
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91404
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91406
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91447
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91436
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91430
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=8115996
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91446
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91418
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91437
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91415
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91448
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91438
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91414
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91432
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=121397
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91409
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91451
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91456
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91398
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91402
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91435
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91449
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91420
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91401
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91439
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91426
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91419
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91458
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91454
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91399
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91412
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91443
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91424
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=91403
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Action Detailed Description Start End Date Status
Watercraft Inspections Clean Boats, 
Clean Waters

04/01/2014 12/31/2014 PROPOSED

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments
10018693 Big Portage Lake -- Access

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date

Forms

Form Code Form Name
WATERCRAFT_2014 Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 4/2014)

Methods

Method Code Description
CBCW-2007 Clean Boats, Clean Waters Boat Inspections 2007

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name
05/21/2014 18:00
05/23/2014 13:00
05/23/2014 14:00
05/24/2014 18:55
05/25/2014 19:30
05/27/2014 13:30
05/30/2014 10:00
05/31/2014 10:15
06/04/2014 11:00
06/06/2014 09:00
06/17/2014 10:00
06/21/2014 09:00
06/23/2014 15:15
06/24/2014 19:30
06/30/2014 16:30
07/02/2014 10:30
07/03/2014 09:15
07/04/2014 08:00
07/04/2014 14:45
07/18/2014 18:40
07/20/2014 13:40
07/21/2014 03:15
07/24/2014 08:30

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693

Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name
1629500 1 Big Portage Lake Big Portage Lake

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101381570
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=100823010
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=100823065
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101146426
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=86353022
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewStation.html?id=21272
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewMethod.do?key=CBCW-2007
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101381586
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825295
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825307
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825315
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101381602
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825336
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825344
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825356
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101381614
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=100823170
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=128409
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=100823274
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101381620
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101146358
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825323
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825368
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=99825282
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101381539
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101146337
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101146405
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Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name
07/26/2014 15:45
07/31/2014 12:00
08/04/2014 12:00
08/05/2014 11:00
08/06/2014 08:30
08/06/2014 12:00
08/09/2014 07:00
08/10/2014 08:00
08/12/2014 19:00
08/13/2014 17:00
08/15/2014 07:30
08/16/2014 08:00
08/17/2014 08:15
08/18/2014 07:00
08/19/2014 13:34
08/21/2014 10:00
08/22/2014 08:30
08/23/2014 08:30
08/24/2014 16:30
08/27/2014 07:30
08/27/2014 16:00
08/28/2014 11:00
08/30/2014 12:30
08/31/2014 10:00
08/31/2014 13:00
09/01/2014 07:00
09/02/2014 10:00
09/13/2014 18:00
09/14/2014 11:00
09/15/2014 10:15
09/19/2014 10:45

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693
10018693

Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access
Big Portage Lake -- Access

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined SLOH:

Funding

Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date

Combined Total:

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102203427
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101849149
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101937694
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102080608
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101381626
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101588297
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101588377
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102080700
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848799
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101588553
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848811
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102203505
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848836
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848842
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848871
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102443711
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848970
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101849121
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101938027
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102443747
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101969957
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101588469
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102075530
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102443777
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102203372
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848877
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101938474
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101848824
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102075537
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101981840
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102443795

